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General information about company
Scrip code 543860
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE825B01010
Name of the company J.A Finance Ltd.
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | .joc o f cocurities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P'¢ P paic-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(1) (1D ! (IV)+H(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0% of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) vI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) 0 e ogry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 6378303 6378303 59.9 6378303 6378303 |59.91
Group
(B) Public 564 4270429 4270429 40.1 4268702 4268702 |40.09
Non
©) Promoter- 1 1 1 1 1 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 1 1 1 1 1 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 572 10648733 10648733 100 10647006 10647006 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or I
No. Of Shares conversion of Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . - (XII)
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . " .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XIII) equity shares
Category | of & Underlying bl held |
) shareholder Outstan_ 'ng Outstanding conve?r.tl ¢ |ap e.rcentage cam
(In convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XD= No. (a) total | No. | total category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iif)
a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 59.9 6378303 | 100 6378303
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 40.1 4270429 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter- 1
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 1
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6378303 | 59.9 10648733 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class ote}
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y : ** | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 6378303 6378303 [59.9 6378303 6378303 |59.91
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6378303 6378303 59.9 6378303 6378303 |59.91
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 6378303 6378303 | 59.9 6378303 6378303 | 59.91
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal 511 331166 331166 3.11 331166 331166 | 3.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 19 2783078 2783078 26.14 2783078 2783078 | 26.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Foreign Nationals 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate 32 1154358 1154358 10.84 1154358 1154358 | 10.84
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 1727 1727 0.02 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 564 4270429 4270429 40.1 4268702 4268702 | 40.09
Total Public
Sharcholding 564 4270429 4270429 | 40.1 4268702 4268702 | 40.09
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) ' ’
2+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR Holder
(1) - Name of DR 1 1 1 1 1 0
Holders (If Available)
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding ! ! ! ! ! 0
(©)= O+
©)2)
Total ( A+B+C2) 571 10648732 10648732 100 10647005 10647005 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 572 10648733 10648733 100 10647006 10647006 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of
No. Of Shars:holdmg., Number of Shares
Shares as a % assuming o . pledged or L
No. Of No. of ) full conversion ocked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (XID) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XI1D) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding securitics and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) W : i capital) (XI)= of total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
arrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (ALB+C2) held held (@) Q) |G
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.9 6378303 | 100 6378303
Sub-Total
59.9 6378303 | 100 6378303
(V)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.9 6378303 | 100 6378303
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 3.11 331166 0 0 0
(h) 26.14 2783078 0 0 0
0} 0 100 0 0 0
) 10.84 1154358 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 1727 0 0 0
Sub-Total
40.1 4270429 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 40.1 4270429 0 0 0
@+®B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1) 1
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public 1
Shareholding
©)= O+
©®)
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6378303 | 59.9 10648732
Total (A+B+C 100 6378303 | 59.9 10648733

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AKSHAY
GOYAL

ANKIT GOYAL

DILIP KUMAR
GOYAL

DILIP KUMAR
GOYAL HUF

JAYSHREE
GOYAL

MANOJ KUMAR
AGARWAL

PAWAN KUMAR
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

77277799997

2777799992

2777799997

2777799992

77277799997

2777799992

2777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1168666

1182266

2072333

738240

1118133

73332

25333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

1168666

1182266

2072333

738240

1118133

73332

25333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.97

19.46

6.93

10.5

0.69

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1168666

1182266

2072333

738240

1118133

73332

25333

Class eg:y

Total

1168666

1182266

2072333

738240

1118133

73332

25333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.98

11.1

19.46

6.93

10.5

0.69

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.97

11.1

19.46

6.93

10.5

0.69

0.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1168666

1182266

2072333

738240

1118133

73332

25333

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1168666 1182266 2072333 738240 1118133 73332 25333
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) Information(3) Information(4) Information(5) Information(6) Information(7)
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6378303

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

6378303

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6378303

Class eg:y

Total

6378303

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

6378303

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6378303

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is Optional

Textual Information(2) PAN is Optional
Textual Information(3) PAN is Optional
Textual Information(4) PAN is Optional
Textual Information(5) PAN is Optional
Textual Information(6) PAN is Optional

Textual Information(7)

PAN is Optional
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