General information about company							
Scrip code	543860						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE825B01010						
Name of the company	J.A.Finance Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Γ

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

Γ

			Table	l - Summa	ary Statement	holding of s	pecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting F class of securities (I			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(I) (II)	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6378303			6378303	59.9	6378303		6378303	59.91
(B)	Public	564	4270429			4270429	40.1	4268702		4268702	40.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	1			1		1		1	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	1	1			1		1		1	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	572	10648733			10648733	100	10647006		10647006	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number o Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	Sub-categorization o	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.9	6378303	100			6378303			
(B)	Public				40.1					4270429	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									1			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									1			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	6378303	59.9			10648733	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sha	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Right		7) Rights	Total as a % of	
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6378303			6378303	59.9	6378303		6378303	59.91	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6378303			6378303	59.9	6378303		6378303	59.91	
(2)	Foreign	1						1	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	6378303			6378303	59.9	6378303		6378303	59.91	
В	Table III - Statement s	I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	511	331166			331166	3.11	331166		331166	3.11	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	2783078			2783078	26.14	2783078		2783078	26.14	
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	100			100	0	100		100	0	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	32	1154358			1154358	10.84	1154358		1154358	10.84	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	1727			1727	0.02	0		0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		564	4270429			4270429	40.1	4268702		4268702	40.09	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		564	4270429			4270429	40.1	4268702		4268702	40.09	
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older					
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	1	1			1		1		1	0	
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)		1	1			1		1		1	0	
Total (A+B+C2)		571	10648732			10648732	100	10647005		10647005	100	
Total (A+B+C)		572	10648733			10648733	100	10647006		10647006	100	

	Та	ble II - State	ement showing	g shareholding j	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Grou	ър		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number o Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of		of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter G	roup					
(1)	Indian									-		
(a)				59.9	6378303	100			6378303	-		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				59.9	6378303	100			6378303	+		
(2)	Foreign		u.	1	1		1			1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.9	6378303	100			6378303	-		
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				3.11					331166	0	0	0
(h)				26.14					2783078	0	0	0
(j)				0					100	0	0	0
(1)				10.84					1154358	0	0	0
(m)				0.02					1727	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				40.1					4270429	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				40.1					4270429	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Non I	Promoter- 1	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder				
(1)									1	1		
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)									1			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6378303	59.9			10648732			
Total (A+B+C)				100	6378303	59.9			10648733			

			Individuals/Hi	indu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHAY GOYAL	ANKIT GOYAL	DILIP KUMAR GOYAL	DILIP KUMAR GOYAL HUF	JAYSHREE GOYAL	MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL	PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ99999Z	ZZZZZ99992	ZZZZZ99999Z	ZZZZZ99992	ZZZZZ99992	ZZZZZ99999Z	ZZZZZ99992
No. of fully paid p equity shares reld (IV)	1168666	1182266	2072333	738240	1118133	73332	25333
No. Of Partly paid- p equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares inderlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
fotal nos. shares neld (VII) = IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1168666	1182266	2072333	738240	1118133	73332	25333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.97	11.1	19.46	6.93	10.5	0.69	0.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1168666	1182266	2072333	738240	1118133	73332	25333
Class eg:y							
Total	1168666	1182266	2072333	738240	1118133	73332	25333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.98	11.1	19.46	6.93	10.5	0.69	0.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Dutstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a bercentage of liluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.97	11.1	19.46	6.93	10.5	0.69	0.24
Number of Locked	. ,	1					
No. (a)	1168666	1182266	2072333	738240	1118133	73332	25333
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XII	[)				1
lo. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1168666	1182266	2072333	738240	1118133	73332	25333
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)	Textual Information(7)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6378303							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6378303							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.9							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	6378303							
Class eg:y								
Total	6378303							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.91							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.9							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	6378303							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100							
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6378303
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Text Block							
Textual Information(1)	PAN is Optional							
Textual Information(2)	PAN is Optional							
Textual Information(3)	PAN is Optional							
Textual Information(4)	PAN is Optional							
Textual Information(5)	PAN is Optional							
Textual Information(6)	PAN is Optional							
Textual Information(7)	PAN is Optional							

Firefox